Crestview Pool: May 2014

Pool Open weekends: Saturdays 10AM-8:30 PM, Sunday noon until 8:30 PM
(Reminder that the closing time is when the gates are closed so swimmers will be asked fifteen minutes 

prior to closing to vacate the pool and begin gathering their belongings)
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

Pool cleanup 

(8am-12)

	4


	5


	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	11

Mother’s Day
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

Pool cleanup 

(8am-12)

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24 


	25


	26

Memorial Day


	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
Pool Open 

10AM – 8:30 PM
Kid’s Opening Day Party  (games, water ice) 1-3 PM



Crestview Pool: June 2014

Pool Open daily:  Saturdays 10AM-8:30 PM, Sunday-Friday noon until 8:30 PM
(Reminder that the closing time is when the gates are closed so swimmers will be asked fifteen minutes 

prior to closing to vacate the pool and begin gathering their belongings)
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1
Pool Open noon – 8:30 PM


	2
	3
	4

	5
	6 POOL OPENS FULL TIME
[image: image1.wmf]8pm Poker Night

	7


	8

open v-ball 1pm

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
Howl at the moon/Splash party with DJ 

Pool open until 10:30
	14


	15
Father’s Day

open v-ball 1pm


	16
	17
	18
Burger & Noodle Night 6 PM
	19
	20
[image: image2.wmf]8pm Poker Night
	21
Grand Opening Party 1pm-3pm (family, music & fun)

Open General Member meeting 3pm 



	22
open v-ball 1pm


	23
	24
	25
Concord Preschool 12-3
Burger & Noodle Night 6 PM
	26 Swim Meet @ Timblerlane
	27
	28
Movie Night  
dusk

	29
open v-ball 1pm


	30


	
	
	
	
	


Crestview Pool: July 2014
Pool Open daily: Saturdays 10AM-9PM, Sunday-Friday noon until 9 PM)
(Reminder that the closing time is when the gates are closed so swimmers will be asked fifteen minutes prior

 to closing to vacate the pool and begin gathering their belongings)
	
	
	1 Shellcrest vs Crestview (pool closes AT 4PM)
	2
Burger & Noodle Night 6 PM
	3
	4
4th of July Bash 
	5


	6
open v-ball 1pm


	7


	8
Concord Preschool 12-3
Swim Meet @ Graylyn Crest
	9
Burger & Noodle Night 6 PM
	10 Swim Meet Elks vs Crestview (pool closes 4pm)
	11

[image: image3.wmf]8pm Poker Night

	12
Howl @ the Moon

Pool open till 10:30

	13

open v-ball 1pm


	14
	15 Swim meet @ Green Acres
	16
Burger & Noodle Night 6 PM
	17Concord Preschool 
Crestview vs Silverside (pool closes 4pm)
	18
Swim Team Spirit Lunch 11:30am 
	19 NBSL Classic @ Graylyn Crest

	20
open v-ball 1pm


	21
	22
Concord Preschool 12-3
Rock-N-Raft  Family Night 
5-9

Food Truck, Music 
	23
Burger & Noodle Night 6 PM
	24

Swim Team end of season awards party (pool closes 5 pm)
	25

[image: image4.wmf]8pm Poker Night

NBSL Invitational (18U & 14U) @ Ashbourne Pool
	26
Adult Luau/pig roast (time tbd pool closes at 4)  NBSL Invitational (8U – 12U) @ Ashbourne Pool

	27
open v-ball 

	28

Concord Preschool 12-3
	29
	30
Burger & Noodle Night 6 PM
	31
	
	


                    August 2014
Pool Open daily: 10:30AM-8:30PM    Special Hours Aug 26-Aug 30: NOON-8PM

(Reminder that the closing time is when the gates are closed so swimmers will be asked fifteen minutes 

prior to closing to vacate the pool and begin gathering their belongings)
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1

[image: image5.wmf]8pm Poker Night
	2
Movie Night
Dusk-10:30

	3
open v-ball 1pm

Kids Carnival 1pm

	4


	5
	6
Burger & Noodle Night 6 PM
	7
	8
 
	9
Adult Wine and Cheese night 7-10

	10
open v-ball 1pm

Howl @ the Moon

Pool open till 10:30
	11
	12
	13
Concord Preschool 12-3
Burger & Noodle Night 6 PM
	14
	15
[image: image6.wmf]8pm Poker Night
	16
Crestview Golf Outing 

	17
open v-ball 1pm


	18


	19
	20
Burger & Noodle Night 6 PM
	21
	22
Movie Night 
Dusk-10:30
	23

	24
open v-ball 1pm


	25
	26
	27
Burger & Noodle Night 6 PM
	28

	29
Chicken Dinner
6pm  
	30

	31


	
	
	
	
	
	


   September 2014

Pool Open labor day: 10:00AM-8:00PM    Pool closed 9/2-9/5 

Open 9/6 10:00AM-8:00PM 

Open 9/7 NOON-8PM

(Reminder that the closing time is when the gates are closed so swimmers will be asked fifteen minutes 

prior to closing to vacate the pool and begin gathering their belongings)
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	8/31
	9/1

Labor Day


	9/2

Pool 

Closed
	9/3

Pool 

Closed
	9/4

Pool 

Closed
	9/5
Pool 

Closed
	9/6

pool open

	9/7
Last Pool Day!!
Closing day pool party (1-3)


www.calendarlabs.com


